
PLU labels Company Full Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Postal Country Phone` Fax Email

yes Accu-Label, Inc. Lonczynski, Matt 439 SILVER CREEK INDUSTRIAL DR WINDSOR ON N8N 4W2 Canada +1 (519)727-0888 +1 (519)727-0999 matt@accu-label.com

yes Advance Image Packaging Warren, Phil 2022 E Francis St Ontario CA 91761-7722 United States +1 (909)923-0613 +1 (909)923-9310 advanceimagepkg@verizon.net

yes American Non Stop Label Loayza, George 16221 Arthur St Cerritos CA 90703-2130 United States +1  (562) 921-9437 +1  (562) 404-9887 george@anslabels.com

yes A-ROO Company LLC Gilbert, Scott PO Box 360050 Strongsville OH 44136-0001 United States +1 (440) 238-8850 +1 (440) 238-2212 sgilbert@a-roo.com

yes Barcode Labeling Systems Swita, Jerry 4698 S 200 W Bldg A Murray UT 84107-3732 United States +1 (801)281-0433 +1 (801)281-0870 jerryswita@qwestoffice.net

yes Bertek Systems, Inc. Kvam, Peter 133 Bryce Blvd Fairfax VT 05454-5491 United States +1 (802)752-3170 +1 (802)752-3186 pkvam@berteksystems.com

yes Blanc Industries, Inc. Cuello, Claudia 88 King St Ste 1 Dover NJ 07801-3655 United States +1 (973)537-0090 +1 (973)537-096 ccuello@blancind.com

yes Bunzl Distribution USA, Inc. McClintock, Carlyn 1 Cityplace Dr Ste 200 Saint Louis MO 63141-7067 United States

+1  (314)  997-5959  

 EXT10220 +1  (314)  997-3641 carlyn.mcclintock@bunzlusa.com

yes Crowley Liner Services Yunta, Nelly 10205 NW 108th Ave Ste 1 Medley FL 33178-2507 United States +1 (305)470-4385 +1  (305)  470-4355 nelly@crowley.com

yes DRG Technologies, Inc. Forsythe, Paul PO Box J Safford AZ 85548-2006 United States +1  (928)  428-7450 +1 (928) 428-1756 paul.forsythe@drgtech.com

yes East West Label Inc Wilson, Chris PO Box 306 Conshohocken PA 19428-0306 United States

+1 (610)825-0410 

 EXT117 chrisw@ewlabel.com

yes Edwards Label Sandoval, Jessica 2277 Knoll Dr Ventura CA 93003-5880 United States +1 (805)658-2626 +1 (806)658-0203 jessica@edwardslabel.com

yes Exeter-Engineering, Inc. Batchman, Boomer PO Box 457 Exeter CA 93221-0457 United States +1 (559) 592-3161 +1 (559) 592-3223 bbatchman@exeter-engineering.com

yes Flexo Soluciones SA De CV Aviles, Juan Bosco Matias Romero # 1141 Col. San Carlos Guadalajara 44460 Mexico

+52 333 1201 

447 EXT103 +52 333 1201 447 bosco.aviles@flexosoluciones.mx

yes Graphic Label, Inc. Von Essen, Lyle 110 S 2nd Ave Yakima WA 98902-3417 United States +1  (509)  457-1833  +1  (509)  457-1853  lyle.ve@graphiclabel.com

yes Hurst International Lichtenberg, Ari PO Box 5169 Chatsworth CA 91313-5169 United States +1  (818)  701-0710  +1  (818)  701-8747  al-hurst@pacbell.net

yes JBT FoodTech Bittner,Amy 1660 Iowa Ave Ste 100 Riverside CA 92507-0501 United States +1 (951) 222-2332 +1 (951) 788-1761 amy.bittner@jbtc.com

yes Label and Barcode Inc Smith, Philip 4660 Main St Ste 360 Springfield OR 97478-4017 United States +1 (800)469-4176 phil@labelandbarcode.com

yes Lowry Computer Products Lowry, Scott 9420 Maltby Rd Brighton MI 48116-8801 United States +1 (810)534-1611 scottl@lowrycomputer.com

yes Mepco Label Systems Gassner, Karl 1313 S Stockton St Lodi CA 95240-5942 United States +1 (209)946-0201 +1 (209)946-0164 karl@mepcolabel.com

yes Premier Produce Services LLC Odom, Mason PO Box 100667 Fort Worth TX 76185-0667 United States +1 (817)367-3120 mason@premierproduce.cc

yes Pro Label International, Inc. Adams, Joe 1227 De La Vina St Santa Barbara CA 93101-3129 United States +1 (805) 963-2040 +1 (805) 963-2045 joe@prolabelintl.com

yes Productive Label Hay, Matt 25051 Anza Dr Valencia CA 91355-3414 United States +1 (661)295-6911 +1 (661)295-0732 matt@productivelabel.com

yes Saveway Supplies Inc. Chen, Cindy 1243 Columbia Ave Ste B12 Riverside CA 92507-2184 United States +1 (866)728-3595 cindy@savewaysupplies.com

yes Sinclair Systems Int'l LLC Kirschner, Kelly 3115 S Willow Ave Fresno CA 93725-9349 United States +1 (559) 233-4500 +1 (559) 233-4501 kellyk@sinclair-intl.com

yes Solid Software Solutions, LLC Butler, Charles 3603 Westcenter Dr Ste 100 Houston TX 77042-5222 United States +1 (832)200-8000 +1 (832)200-8001 cbutler@ediblesoftware.com

yes SSI Packaging Group Womble, Ricky PO Box 26547 Richmond VA 23261-6547 United States +1 (804)649-1111 +1 (804)788-1218 rwomble@ssipackaging.com

yes TLC Label Company Burroughs, Claire 2420 N Nevada St Chandler AZ 85225-0996 United States

+1  (480)  968-5686  

 EXT202 +1  (480)  968-5896 cburroughs@tlclabel.com

yes Westmark Industries Offer, Michael 6701 Mcewan Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035-7815 United States

+1 (503) 620-

0945 EXT135 +1 (503) 639-6749 moffer@westmarkind.com

yes Yerecic Label Company Thoma, Rich 701 Hunt Valley Rd New Kensington PA 15068-7076 United States +1 (724) 335-2200 +1 (724) 335-8872 thomar@yereciclabel.com

yes only on rubber bands Alliance Rubber Company Linder, Vickie 845 W Market St Unit A Salinas CA 93901-1405 United States +1 (831) 757-8104 +1  (831)  757-8105 vlinder@alliance-rubber.com

yes works with Sinclair H G Molenaar & Co. Molenaar, Martin PO Box 5 PAARL Western Cape 7620 South Africa +27 21 868 2210 +27 21 868 2206 mwm@hgmolenaar.com

yes/twist ties Bedford Industries, Inc. Heidebrink, Belinda 1659 Rowe Ave Worthington MN 56187-9700 United States +1 (507) 376-4136 +1 (507) 376-6742 belindah@bedfordind.com


